LOTERIJA

SLOVENI]JE

Sreca za vse

Vrsta posla

Pogodba o
donaciji

Pogodba o
donaciji

Pogodba o
donaciji

Pogodba o
donaciji

Sponzorska
pogodba

Pogodbeni partner

Osnovna Sola 27. julij Kamnik
Tomsiceva ulica 9, Kamnik

Drustvo Rdeci noski
Vojkova cesta 4, Ljubljana

PGD Ljubljana Vi¢
Viska cesta 41, Ljubljana

ZPM Ljubljana Moste Polje
Proletarska 1, Ljubljana

Atletska zveza Slovenije
Letaliska cesta 33c, Ljubljana

Pogodbena
vrednost v evrih
(z DDV)

500,00

250,00

500,00

200,00

6.000,00

Datum
sklenitve
posla
15.12.2021
15.12.2021
15.12.2021

22.12.2021

27.12.2021

Trajanje posla

1x

1x

1x

1x

1.7.2021do
30. 6. 2022



